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We're very excited to announce our refresher training schedule for fall 2024!

General sessions will focus on basic application functionality.

Admin sessions will focus solely on administrative functionality and are available

only to administrative users.

Program-specific sessions will focus on program workflows and forms.

If there are specific questions or topics you’d like addressed during these sessions,

please fill out this survey. This feedback will be used to help customize the refresher

training content. We will try to address the most frequently asked questions and cover as

many topics as possible.

If you are not able to attend refresher training:

A general training video can be found here.

An admin training video can be found here.

Recordings of program specific sessions will be posted to the program guides.

Register

Program-Specific Sessions:

Date Day Time (CST) Duration Topic

7/29/2024 Monday 10:00 AM 60 min Special Education

7/30/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM 60 min Special Education

7/30/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM 30 min RTI

7/31/2024 Wednesday 2:00 PM 30 min Gifted & Talented

8/1/2024 Thursday 2:00 PM 30 min Section 504



8/2/2024 Friday 2:00 PM 30 min Emergent Bilingual

8/5/2024 Monday 10:00 AM 30 min RTI

8/6/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM 30 min Gifted & Talented

8/6/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM 60 min Special Education

8/7/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM 30 min Section 504

8/7/2024 Wednesday 2:00 PM 60 min Special Education

8/8/2024 Thursday 10:00 AM 30 min Emergent Bilingual

General Sessions:

Date Day Time (CST) Duration Topic

7/31/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM 60 min
Administrative

Functionality*

8/1/2024 Thursday 10:00 AM 90 min General Functionality

8/2/2024 Friday 10:00 AM 90 min General Functionality

8/5/2024 Monday 2:00 PM 90 min General Functionality

8/8/2024 Thursday 2:00 PM 60 min
Administrative

Functionality*

8/9/2024 Friday 2:00 PM 90 min General Functionality

8/12/2024 Monday 10:00 AM 90 min General Functionality

8/13/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM 90 min General Functionality

8/16/2024 Friday 10:00 AM 60 min
Administrative

Functionality*

8/19/2024 Monday 2:00 PM 60 min
Administrative

Functionality*

8/20/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM 90 min General Functionality

8/21/2024 Wednesday 2:00 PM 90 min General Functionality

* Only available to administrative users.


